An ISO 9001 Company
HOME APPLICATION RELAY
−ETR RPT SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                       /5 1
▓ FEATURES
 1 Pole and 2-Poles versions available with high switching current up to 30A.
 Plug-in Terminal with Flanged Case is available for customer’s various applications.
 Both AC and DC coil available.

−ETR RPT SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                       /5 3
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ETR  RPT - N - 01  A  M  P  F  L  T  D  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Diode:
Nil: Without Diode
D: With Diode Selection
Touch Button:
Nil: Without Touch Button
T: With Touch Button Selection
LED:
Nil: Without LED
L: With LED Selection
Case Type:
Nil: Standard Square shape
F: Top with Flanged Case
H: Side with Flanged Case
Terminal Type:
S: Quick Connect Tabs, Width 4.80mm
W: Quick Connect Tabs, Width 6.60mm
Contact Form:
Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
B: One Form B
Coil Type:
D: DC Coil
A: AC Coil
Coil Voltage:
01:6V, 02:12V, 03:24V, 04:48V, 05:110V,
06:120V, 08:240V
Number of Pole:
N: One Pole (No Common )
2: Two Poles
3: Three Poles
Model Name: RPT
Series Name: ETR
*Marking without: “ETR” & “Z”.
ETR RPT-N02DS
An ISO 9001 Company
HOME APPLICATION RELAY
−ETR RPT SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                       /5 4
DIMENSIONS (≦5mm±0.2mm, ＞5mm±0.3mm, the tolerance of PCB thru hole: +0.1mm)
Quick Connect Tabs
4.80mmS
Width
W 6.50mm
P.C.B LAYOUT
ETR RPT
Quick Connect Tabs
4.80mmS
Width
W 6.50mm
P.C.B LAYOUT
ETR RPT-F
An ISO 9001 Company
HOME APPLICATION RELAY
−ETR RPT SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                                       /5 5
Quick Connect Tabs
4.80mmS
Width
W 6.50mm
P.C.B LAYOUT
ETR RPT-H
Standard "L" Type "LD" Type "D" Type
3A